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Prices are subject to change without notice.

Course Fees & Details

ELICOS Course Details Fees ( No prorate)
Enrolment Fee Applies to all courses $320AUD
Materials Fee Applies to all courses $15AUD/week
i i 20h k
Intensive General Eng!lgh 0 hours per wee $450AUD/week
CRICOS CODE: 094943G | Minimum age: 18 years old Course Intake: Every Monday
IELTS Test Preparatlorl. 20 hours per week $450AUD/week
CRICOS CODE: 109167E | Minimum age: 18 years old Course Intake: Every Monday
Under 18 ELICOS Course Details Fees ( No prorate)
U18 Enrolment Fee Applies to all U18 courses $500AUD
U18 Materials Fee Applies to all U18 courses $15AUD/week
U18 General English 20 hours per week
CRICOS CODE: 076512C | Minimum age: 16 years old Course Intake: Every Monday $500AUD/week

° The final cost will be based on the fees applicable on the enrollment date.
Accom mOdatlon Fee Any difference will be settled on site (either payment or refund).
Accommodation Type Details Fees ( No prorate)
Placement $340AUD

First or subsequent application on our
Placement/Replacement Fee accommodation request. (Homestay,
Room Rental and Student Apartment)

High Season Fee: An additional $200 AUD will be applied for stays during
March 21 - April 5, July, August, and Christmas/SPC Holiday periods.

Replacement $100AUD
e 16 meals provided per week $420AUD/week
Homestay Half board « Single room placement Holiday Fee: An additional $200 AUD will be applied for homestay stays during
Christmas/SPC Holiday periods. (The $100 Replacement Fee will not apply during
this period.)
¢ No meals included
Room rental o Single room placement $290AUD/week

Student Apartment e Twin room | shared kitchen & bathroom

o (YT ey A el Please inquire for details.

Under 18 Accommodation Type Details Fees ( No prorate)

Applicable on first or subsequent accommodation request Placement $500AUD
U18 Placement Fee/Replacement Fee IMPORTANT: Airport transfers are mandatory for students under 18 unless a guardian or the

nominated agency makes other arrangements. Rep lacement $100AU D

« An additional holiday fee of $300AUD will be applied for stays

Double or Trlpple placement, during Christmas/SPC Holiday periods. (The $100 Replacement
U18 Homestay Full board P — $455AUD/week Fee will not apply)
* Students may be placed in a twin room during the holiday season.

Airport Transfer After office hours extra check-in $45 Rickip $180AUD
applies between 6pm and 6am Drop off $180AUD
Any enrolment amendment requests

Administration Fee e.g. course intake, study breaks, change to other $50AUD per request

courses etc. 2 weeks+ notice required

. . Stay after graduation (no classes): maximum 5 days
Special Extention Stay e.g., due to flight arrangements etc. $150AUD/d ay
OSHC Quoted on Letter of Offer and must be paid

within the calendar year from the issue date Please inquire for details.

SPC Brisbane OFFSHORE SUPPORT OFFICES

Address : Level 5,138 Albert St, Brisbane City QLD 4000 Brazil : happy2help@spcgroup.me Japan/Korea : japan@spcgroup.me f n

Phone : +617 3211 4488 Spanish-speaking countries : guiame@spcgroup.me  Taiwan/China : here2help@spcgroup.me
Email: havefun@spcgroup.me Web Page : https:/spcbrisbane.qld.edu.au/  Europe : foreversummer@spcgroup.me Sun Pacific College  SPC Group

@spc_brisbane



